
Welcome

Our current collection offers a wide range of machine-made, hand-woven as well as hand-tufted rugs. 
Whether one prefers a modern or classical style: We cover it all. All our qualities convince by individual  
innovations, elaborate combinations of materials, designs and colors — we offer true highlights for every 
kind of interior. Our motto is to satisfy our sophisticated clients permanently: highest quality, supreme 
service and an ideal price-performance ratio. 

Lalee — the rug brand for sophisticated people.

We are proud to announce that most of the products in our collection have been honored  
with one of the following certificates:



	 HOME COLLECTION
	 EXCLUSIV	 I	 46
	 IMPERIAL	 I	 48
	 GIZEM	 I	 50
	 DESTAN	 I	 54
	 MASHAD	 I	 56
	 ATLAS	 I	 58
	 EMPERA	 I	 60
	 VALENCIA	 I	 62
	 OMAN	 I	 66
	 SEDEF	 I	 68
	 LAMBADA	 I	 72
	 AURA	 I	 74
	 GHOM	 I	 78
	 JEMILA	 I	 80
	 ESPRIT	 I	 84
	 HAVANNA	 I	 86
	 METRO	 I	 90
	 SWING	 I	 92
	 JOY	 I	 94
	 ORIENTAL	 I	 98
	 TUNIS	 I	 100
	 MONDO	 I	 104
	 RELAX	 I	 106
	 PRINCESS	 I	 110
	 TREND	 I	 114
	 SUNSET	 I	 116
	 FINCA	 I	 120
	 CONTEMPO	 I	 124
	 SAHARA	 I	 128
	 AMIGO	 I	 130
	 ANTI-SLIP UNDERLAY	 I	 134
	 PRESENTER	 I	 136

	 CLOSE-UP	 I	 138
	 OVERVIEW LALEE EXCLUSIVE	 I	 150
	 OVERVIEW LIGNE LALEE	 I	 152
	 OVERVIEW HOME COLLECTION	 I	 154

	 IMPRINT	 I	 163

	 INTRODUCTION	 I	 3
	 INDEX	 I	 5
	
	 LALEE EXCLUSIVE
	 HIMALAYA	 I	 8
	 NEPAL	 I	 10
	 ISFAHAN	 I	 12
	 SUPREME	 I	 14
	 ETERNITY	 I	 16
	 PREMIUM	 I	 18
	 DREAM	 I	 20

	 LIGNE LALEE
	 GABBEH	 I	 24
	 MONACO	 I	 26
	 OLYMP	 I	 28
	 VELVET	 I	 30
	 COCOON	 I	 32
	 GRACE	 I	 36
	 STYLE	 I	 38
	 TANGO	 I	 42

Index.

5 
   L

AL
EE

 2
01

7 
– 

In
de

x.



Infoheadline zum Bild

BlindOnsendusa quatis et reribus que voluptaesed experitatur?
Natquasit is eati coremporem arum et liquist ionsent acium alibus de 
velestiorion cus es dolluptaquae vero optatendae. Igendita abo. Raectiu 
sciminis eossequia qui occus.
Tates soluptaque eosam sanitem ium eatur molupis aciliqui auditatio 
temoluptam ditat.

7 
   L

AL
EE

 2
01

7 
– 

La
le

e E
xc

lu
siv

e.
 

Lalee Exclusive.

HIMALAYA 
HIM 901 Natural



Lalee Exclusive. HIMALAYA.

PILE
100 % Wool

SPECIAL 
Handknotted 
Natural Fiber 
Handspun Wool 
Soft Touch 
High Density

PILE HEIGHT
± 7 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.800 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230
	120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150 HIM 901 Natural

HIM 901 Red

PILE
100 % Wool

SPECIAL 
Handknotted 
Natural Fiber 

Handspun Wool 
Soft Touch 

High Density

PILE HEIGHT
± 7 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.800 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230
	 120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150

Lalee Exclusive. HIMALAYA.

9 
   L

AL
EE

 2
01

7 
– 

La
le

e E
xc

lu
siv

e.
 –

 H
IM

AL
AY

A.

HIM 903 Natural

HIM 904 NaturalHIM 901 Natural

HIM 900 Red

HIM 902 Natural



Lalee Exclusive. NEPAL.

PILE
97 % Wool 
3 % Viscose

SPECIAL 
Handknotted 
Natural Fiber 
Handspun Wool 
3D Effect 
High Density

PILE HEIGHT
± 15 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 4.800 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230
	120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150 NEP 950 Beige

PILE
97 % Wool 

3 % Viscose

SPECIAL 
Handknotted 
Natural Fiber 

Handspun Wool 
3D Effect 

High Density

PILE HEIGHT
± 15 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 4.800 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230
	 120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150

Lalee Exclusive. NEPAL.

11
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

La
le

e E
xc

lu
siv

e.
 –

 N
EP

AL
.

NEP 950 Beige

NEP 951 Grey

NEP 951 Beige

NEP 950 Grey NEP 952 Grey

NEP 952 Beige



Lalee Exclusive. ISFAHAN.

PILE
100 % Acrylic

SPECIAL 
Power Loomed 
Soft Touch Acrylic 
With Fringes 
High Density 
3.600.000 points/sqm 
Cotton Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 8 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.900 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230
	120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150 ISF 900 Red

ISF 900 Ivory

PILE
100 % Acrylic

SPECIAL 
Power Loomed 

Soft Touch Acrylic 
With Fringes 
High Density 

3.600.000 points/sqm 
Cotton Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 8 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.900 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230
	 120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150

Lalee Exclusive. ISFAHAN.

13
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

La
le

e E
xc

lu
siv

e.
 –

 IS
FA

HA
N.

ISF 902 Ivory

ISF 902 Red

ISF 901 Ivory

ISF 901 BlueISF 900 Ivory



Lalee Exclusive. SUPREME.

PILE
100 % Wool

SPECIAL 
Handknotted 
Natural Fiber 
Handspun Wool 
Soft Touch 
High Density

PILE HEIGHT
± 11 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 4.100 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230
	120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150 SUP 800 Blue

SUP 800 Yellow

PILE
100 % Wool

SPECIAL 
Handknotted 
Natural Fiber 

Handspun Wool 
Soft Touch 

High Density

PILE HEIGHT
± 11 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 4.100 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230
	 120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150

*MIN. SIZE
	 100 x 100

*MAX. SIZE
	 400 x 2000

*DELIVERY TIME
	 14 - 21 working days

Lalee Exclusive. SUPREME.

15
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

La
le

e E
xc

lu
siv

e.
 –

 S
UP

RE
M

E.

SUP 800 Terra

SUP 800 Red

SUP 800 Graphite

SUP 800 Green

any desired  
custom size 

available*
(uni-coloured)

SUP 800 Blue



Lalee Exclusive. ETERNITY.

PILE
100 % Viscose

SPECIAL 
Handmade 
Natural Fiber 
Soft Touch 
Handcarved (3D Effect) 
Cut & Loop 
Silk Look 
High Density 
Cotton Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 8 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 4.300 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230
	120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150

PILE
100 % Viscose

SPECIAL 
Handmade 

Natural Fiber 
Soft Touch 

Handcarved (3D Effect) 
Cut & Loop 

Silk Look 
High Density 

Cotton Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 8 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 4.300 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230
	 120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150

Lalee Exclusive. ETERNITY.

17
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

La
le

e E
xc

lu
siv

e.
 –

 ET
ER

NI
TY

.

ETE 600 Silver

ETE 600 Red ETE 600 Mint Green

ETE 600 Powder PinkETE 600 Mint Green



Lalee Exclusive. PREMIUM.

PILE
100 % Viscose

SPECIAL 
Handmade 
Natural Fiber 
Soft Touch 
Cut & Loop 
Silk Look 
High Density 
Cotton Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 8 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 4.300 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230
	120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150 PRM 500 Silver

PRM 500 Beige

PILE
100 % Viscose

SPECIAL 
Handmade 

Natural Fiber 
Soft Touch 

Cut & Loop 
Silk Look 

High Density 
Cotton Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 8 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 4.300 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230
	 120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150

*MIN. SIZE
	 100 x 100

*MAX. SIZE
	 400 x 2000

*DELIVERY TIME
	 14 - 21 working days

Lalee Exclusive. PREMIUM.

19
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

La
le

e E
xc

lu
siv

e.
 –

 P
RE

M
IU

M
.

PRM 500 Red

PRM 500 Mint GreenPRM 500 Powder Pink

PRM 500 Graphite

PRM 500 Powder Pink

any desired  
custom size 

available*



Lalee Exclusive. DREAM.

PILE
100 % Acrylic

SPECIAL 
Handmade 
Soft Touch Acrylic 
Handcarved (3D Effect) 
High Density 
Cotton Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 13 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.700 g

SIZE
	120	 x	 170 DRE 700 Powder Pink

DRE 700 Pastel Blue

PILE
100 % Acrylic

SPECIAL 
Handmade 

Soft Touch Acrylic 
Handcarved (3D Effect) 

High Density 
Cotton Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 13 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.700 g

SIZE
	 120	 x	 170

Lalee Exclusive. DREAM.

21
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

La
le

e E
xc

lu
siv

e.
 –

 D
RE

AM
.

DRE 701 Powder Pink

DRE 701 GreyDRE 700 Grey DRE 701 Pastel Blue

DRE 701 Pastel Blue



Infoheadline zum Bild

BlindOnsendusa quatis et reribus que voluptaesed experitatur?
Natquasit is eati coremporem arum et liquist ionsent acium alibus de 
velestiorion cus es dolluptaquae vero optatendae. Igendita abo. Raectiu 
sciminis eossequia qui occus.
Tates soluptaque eosam sanitem ium eatur molupis aciliqui auditatio 
temoluptam ditat.

23
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Li
gn

e L
al

ee
.

MONACO 
MON 444 Pastel Blue

Ligne Lalee.



PILE
100 % Wool

SPECIAL
Handmade 
Natural Fiber 
Twisted Wool 
High Density 
Cotton Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 9 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.700 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150

Ligne Lalee. GABBEH.

GAB 550 Beige

GAB 550 Red

PILE
100 % Wool

SPECIAL
Handmade 

Natural Fiber 
Twisted Wool 
High Density 

Cotton Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 9 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.700 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230
	 120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150

Ligne Lalee. GABBEH.

25
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Li
gn

e L
al

ee
. –

 G
AB

BE
H.

GAB 550 Terra

GAB 550 SilverGAB 550 Terra



PILE
100 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Handmade 
Super Soft Micro Polyester 
Soft Touch 
Shaggy High Pile 
High Density 
Cotton Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 45 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 4.600 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	140	 x	 200 
	120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150
	 60	 x	 110

Ligne Lalee. MONACO.

MON 444 Sand

MON 444 Nougat

PILE
100 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Handmade 

Super Soft Micro Polyester 
Soft Touch 

Shaggy High Pile 
High Density 

Cotton Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 45 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 4.600 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 140	 x	 200 
	 120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150
	 60	 x	 110

*MIN. SIZE
	 100 x 100

*MAX. SIZE
	 400 x 2000

*DELIVERY TIME
	 14 - 21 working days

Ligne Lalee. MONACO.

27
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Li
gn

e L
al

ee
. –

 M
ON

AC
O.

MON 444 Pastel Apricot

MON 444 Pastel Blue

MON 444 PlatinMON 444 Silver

MON 444 GraphiteMON 444 Titan

any desired  
custom size 

available*



PILE
100 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Handmade 
Super Soft Micro Polyester 
Soft Touch 
3D Effect 
Shaggy High Pile 
High Density 
Cotton Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 15 - 38 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.300 g

SIZE
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150

Ligne Lalee. OLYMP.

OLY 550 Beige

OLY 550 Silver

PILE
100 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Handmade 

Super Soft Micro Polyester 
Soft Touch 

3D Effect 
Shaggy High Pile 

High Density 
Cotton Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 15 - 38 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.300 g

SIZE
	 160	 x	 230
	 120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150

Ligne Lalee. OLYMP.

29
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Li
gn

e L
al

ee
. –

 O
LY

M
P.

OLY 551 Cream

OLY 551 SilverOLY 550 Red OLY 551 Red

OLY 550 Beige



PILE
100 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Handmade 
Super Soft Micro Polyester 
Soft Touch 
Cotton Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 25 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.100 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150

Ligne Lalee. VELVET.

VEL 500 Ivory

VEL 500 Beige

PILE
100 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Handmade 

Super Soft Micro Polyester 
Soft Touch 

Cotton Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 25 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.100 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150

*MIN. SIZE
	 100 x 100

*MAX. SIZE
	 400 x 2000

*DELIVERY TIME
	 14 - 21 working days

Ligne Lalee. VELVET.

31
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Li
gn

e L
al

ee
. –

 V
EL

VE
T.

VEL 500 Taupe

VEL 500 Pebble Pink

VEL 500 GraphiteVEL 500 Platin

VEL 500 Aqua GreenVEL 500 Silver

any desired  
custom size 

available*



PILE
100 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Handmade 
Flatweave 
Jacquard 
Vintage Look 
High Density 
Cotton Backing

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.000 g

SIZE 
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150

Ligne Lalee. COCOON.

COC 990 Silver

COC 990 Blue

PILE
100 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Handmade 
Flatweave 

Jacquard 
Vintage Look 
High Density 

Cotton Backing

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.000 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290 
	 160	 x	 230
	 120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150

Ligne Lalee. COCOON.

33
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Li
gn

e L
al

ee
. –

 CO
CO

ON
.

COC 991 Blue

COC 991 VioletCOC 990 Red COC 991 Beige

COC 990 Blue



PILE
100 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Handmade 
Flatweave 
Jacquard 
Vintage Look 
High Density 
Cotton Backing

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.000 g

SIZE 
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150

Ligne Lalee. COCOON.

COC 994 Red

COC 994 Black

PILE
100 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Handmade 
Flatweave 

Jacquard 
Vintage Look 
High Density 

Cotton Backing

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.000 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290 
	 160	 x	 230
	 120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150

Ligne Lalee. COCOON.

35
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Li
gn

e L
al

ee
. –

 CO
CO

ON
.

COC 995 Turquoise

COC 996 MultiCOC 994 Red

COC 995 Brown

COC 995 Silver



PILE
100 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Handmade 
Super Soft Micro Polyester 
Shaggy High Pile 
Cotton Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 30 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 4.200 g

SIZE 
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150

Ligne Lalee. GRACE.

GRA 800 Ivory

GRA 800 Graphite

PILE
100 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Handmade 

Super Soft Micro Polyester 
Shaggy High Pile 

Cotton Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 30 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 4.200 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290 
	 160	 x	 230
	 120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150

Ligne Lalee. GRACE.

37
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Li
gn

e L
al

ee
. –

 G
RA

CE
.

GRA 802 Silver-White

GRA 802 GraphiteGRA 802 Graphite

GRA 801 Graphite

GRA 801 Ivory-Graphite



PILE
100 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Handmade 
Super Soft Micro Polyester 
Shaggy High Pile 
Cotton Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 30 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.400 g

SIZE 
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150

Ligne Lalee. STYLE.

STY 700 Black

STY 700 Anthracite

PILE
100 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Handmade 

Super Soft Micro Polyester 
Shaggy High Pile 

Cotton Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 30 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.400 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290 
	 160	 x	 230
	 120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150

*MIN. SIZE
	 100 x 100

*MAX. SIZE
	 400 x 2000

*DELIVERY TIME
	 14 - 21 working days

Ligne Lalee. STYLE.

39
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Li
gn

e L
al

ee
. –

 S
TY

LE
.

STY 700 Green

STY 700 Violet-BlackSTY 700 Anthracite

any desired  
custom size 

available*



PILE
100 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Handmade 
Super Soft Micro Polyester 
Shaggy High Pile 
Cotton Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 30 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.400 g

SIZE 
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150

Ligne Lalee. STYLE.

STY 700 Beige

STY 700 Ivory

PILE
100 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Handmade 

Super Soft Micro Polyester 
Shaggy High Pile 

Cotton Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 30 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.400 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290 
	 160	 x	 230
	 120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150

*MIN. SIZE
	 100 x 100

*MAX. SIZE
	 400 x 2000

*DELIVERY TIME
	 14 - 21 working days

*NOT AVAILABLE FOR
STY 702 all colors

Ligne Lalee. STYLE.

41
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Li
gn

e L
al

ee
. –

 S
TY

LE
.

STY 702 Nougat

STY 702 AnthraciteSTY 702 Nougat

STY 700 White

STY 700 Silver-White

any desired  
custom size 

available*



PILE
100 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Handmade 
Super Soft Polyester 
Shaggy High Pile 
Cotton Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 30 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.800 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150

Ligne Lalee. TANGO.

TAN 140 Taupe

TAN 140 Caramel

PILE
100 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Handmade 

Super Soft Polyester 
Shaggy High Pile 

Cotton Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 30 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.800 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150

*MIN. SIZE
	 100 x 100

*MAX. SIZE
	 400 x 2000

*DELIVERY TIME
	 14 - 21 working days

Ligne Lalee. TANGO.

43
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Li
gn

e L
al

ee
. –

 TA
NG

O.

TAN 140 Red

TAN 140 Sand

TAN 140 IvoryTAN 140 Grey-White

TAN 140 BlueTAN 140 Anthracite

any desired  
custom size 

available*



Infoheadline zum Bild

BlindOnsendusa quatis et reribus que voluptaesed experitatur?
Natquasit is eati coremporem arum et liquist ionsent acium alibus de 
velestiorion cus es dolluptaquae vero optatendae. Igendita abo. Raectiu 
sciminis eossequia qui occus.
Tates soluptaque eosam sanitem ium eatur molupis aciliqui auditatio 
temoluptam ditat.

45
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Ho
m

e C
ol

le
ct

io
n.

OMAN 
OMA 601 Beige

Home Collection.



PILE
100 % Acrylic

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Soft Touch Acrylic 
Shrink Acrylic (3D Effect) 
With Fringes 
High Density 
1.500.000 points/sqm 
Cotton Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 11 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.100 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	 80	 x	 300 
	 80	 x	 150

Home Collection. EXCLUSIV.

EXC 804 Pastel Blue

EXC 804 Lilac

PILE
100 % Acrylic

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Soft Touch Acrylic 
Shrink Acrylic (3D Effect) 

With Fringes 
High Density 

1.500.000 points/sqm 
Cotton Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 11 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.100 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 80	 x	 300
	 80	 x	 150

Home Collection. EXCLUSIV.

47
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Ho
m

e C
ol

le
ct

io
n.

 –
 EX

CL
US

IV
.

EXC 805 Silver

EXC 805 CreamEXC 804 Silver EXC 805 Beige

EXC 805 Cream



PILE
85 % Acrylic 
15 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Soft Touch Acrylic 
Shrink Acrylic (3D Effect) 
With Fringes 
High Density 
Cotton Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 10 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.250 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	 80	 x	 300 
	 80	 x	 150

Home Collection. IMPERIAL.

IMP 503 Ivory

IMP 504 Beige

PILE
85 % Acrylic 

15 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Soft Touch Acrylic 
Shrink Acrylic (3D Effect) 

With Fringes 
High Density 

Cotton Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 10 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.250 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 80	 x	 300
	 80	 x	 150

Home Collection. IMPERIAL.

49
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Ho
m

e C
ol

le
ct

io
n.

 –
 IM

PE
RI

AL
.

IMP 505 Silver

IMP 506 SilverIMP 503 Ivory



PILE
85 % Acrylic 
15 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Soft Touch Acrylic 
Lurex Applications 
Shrink Acrylic (3D Effect) 
High Density 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 13 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.600 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	 80	 x	 300 
	 80	 x	 150

Home Collection. GIZEM.

GIZ 200 Pink

GIZ 200 Blue

PILE
85 % Acrylic 

15 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Soft Touch Acrylic 
Lurex Applications 

Shrink Acrylic (3D Effect) 
High Density 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 13 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.600 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 80	 x	 300
	 80	 x	 150

Home Collection. GIZEM.

51
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Ho
m

e C
ol

le
ct

io
n.

 –
 G

IZ
EM

.

GIZ 200 Lilac

GIZ 200 SilverGIZ 200 Lilac



PILE
85 % Acrylic 
15 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Soft Touch Acrylic 
Lurex Applications 
Shrink Acrylic (3D Effect) 
High Density 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 13 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.600 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	 80	 x	 300 
	 80	 x	 150

Home Collection. GIZEM.

GIZ 201 Beige

GIZ 201 Silver

PILE
85 % Acrylic 

15 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Soft Touch Acrylic 
Lurex Applications 

Shrink Acrylic (3D Effect) 
High Density 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 13 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.600 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 80	 x	 300
	 80	 x	 150

Home Collection. GIZEM.

53
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Ho
m

e C
ol

le
ct

io
n.

 –
 G

IZ
EM

.

GIZ 203 Pink

GIZ 203 LilacGIZ 201 Silver

GIZ 202 Lilac

GIZ 202 Silver



PILE
95 % Acrylic 
5 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Soft Touch Acrylic 
Lurex Applications 
Shrink Acrylic (3D Effect) 
High Density 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 12 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.300 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 300
	160	 x	 230 
	 80	 x	 300 
	 80	 x	 150

Home Collection. DESTAN.

DES 637 Silver

DES 637 Vizon

PILE
95 % Acrylic 

5 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Soft Touch Acrylic 
Lurex Applications 

Shrink Acrylic (3D Effect) 
High Density 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 12 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.300 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 300
	 160	 x	 230 
	 80	 x	 300
	 80	 x	 150

Home Collection. DESTAN.

55
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Ho
m

e C
ol

le
ct

io
n.

 –
 D

ES
TA

N.

DES 646 Cream

DES 646 SilverDES 645 Blue

DES 645 Blue

DES 645 Lilac



PILE
100 % PP Heatset

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
High Density 
1.500.000 points/sqm 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 10 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.600 g

SIZE
	240	 x	 330
	200	 x	 290 
	160	 x	 230 
	 80	 x	 150

Home Collection. MASHAD.

MAS 130 Red

MAS 130 Cream

PILE
100 % PP Heatset

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

High Density 
1.500.00 points/sqm 

Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 10 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.600 g

SIZE
	 240	 x	 330
	 200	 x	 290 
	 160	 x	 230
	 80	 x	 150

Home Collection. MASHAD.

57
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Ho
m

e C
ol

le
ct

io
n.

 –
 M

AS
HA

D.

MAS 132 Red

MAS 133 RedMAS 130 Red

MAS 131 Red

MAS 131 Cream



PILE
100 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Super Soft Polyester 
Soft Touch 
Silk Look 
High Density 
1.000.000 points/sqm 
Cotton Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 8 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.700 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150

Home Collection. ATLAS.

PILE
100 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Super Soft Polyester 
Soft Touch 

Silk Look 
High Density 

1.000.00 points/sqm 
Cotton Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 8 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.700 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150

Home Collection. ATLAS.

59
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Ho
m

e C
ol

le
ct

io
n.

 –
 A

TL
AS

.

ATL 500 Beige ATL 502 Navy

ATL 501 Multi ATL 503 Multi Green

ATL 505 Navy

ATL 506 Ivory

ATL 503 Multi Red

ATL 504 Cream



PILE
100 % Acrylic

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Soft Touch Acrylic 
Lurex Applications 
Shrink Acrylic (3D Effect) 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 13 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.100 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	 80	 x	 300 
	 80	 x	 150

Home Collection. EMPERA.

EMP 742 Pink

EMP 742 Silver

PILE
100 % Acrylic

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Soft Touch Acrylic 
Lurex Applications 

Shrink Acrylic (3D Effect) 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 13 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.100 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 80	 x	 300
	 80	 x	 150

Home Collection. EMPERA.

61
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Ho
m

e C
ol

le
ct

io
n.

 –
 EM

PE
RA

.

EMP 745 Blue

EMP 746 Pink

EMP 745 SandEMP 743 Sand

EMP 745 SilverEMP 743 Silver



PILE
85 % PP Heatset-Frisée 
15 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Soft Touch 
High Density 
Jute Backing 
Tri-Color Yarn 
Twisted With Silky Polyester

PILE HEIGHT
± 20 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 4.100 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150

Home Collection. VALENCIA.

VAL 901 Beige

PILE
85 % PP Heatset Frisée 

15 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Soft Touch 
High Density 
Jute Backing 

Tri-Color Yarn 
Twisted With Silky Polyester

PILE HEIGHT
± 20 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 4.100 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150

Home Collection. VALENCIA.

63
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Ho
m

e C
ol

le
ct

io
n.

 –
 V

AL
EN

CI
A.

VAL 902 Beige

VAL 903 Beige

VAL 902 Beige VAL 904 Beige



PILE
85 % PP Heatset-Frisée 
15 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Soft Touch 
High Density 
Jute Backing 
Tri-Color Yarn 
Twisted With Silky Polyester

PILE HEIGHT
± 20 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 4.100 g

SIZE
	240	 x	 330 
	200	 x	 290 
	160	 x	 230 
	140	 x	 200 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150 
	 60	 x	 110

SIZE ROUND
ø	240	x	240 
ø	160	x	160

Home Collection. VALENCIA.

VAL 900 Ivory

VAL 900 Beige

PILE
85 % PP Heatset Frisée 

15 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Soft Touch 
High Density 
Jute Backing 

Tri-Color Yarn 
Twisted With Silky Polyester

PILE HEIGHT
± 20 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 4.100 g

SIZE
	 240	 x	 330 
	 200	 x	 290 
	 160	 x	 230 
	 140	 x	 200 
	 120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150 
	 60	 x	 110

SIZE ROUND 
	 ø 240	 x	 240 
	 ø 160	 x	 160

*MIN. SIZE
	 100 x 100

*MAX. SIZE
	 400 x 2000

*DELIVERY TIME
	 14 - 21 working days

Home Collection. VALENCIA.

65
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Ho
m

e C
ol

le
ct

io
n.

 –
 V

AL
EN

CI
A.

VAL 900 WengeVAL 900 Taupe

VAL 900 SilverVAL 900 BrownVAL 900 Taupe

any desired  
custom size 

available*



PILE
100 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Soft Touch 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 20 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.400 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150

Home Collection. OMAN.

OMA 600 Red

OMA 600 Silver

PILE
100 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Soft Touch 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 20 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.400 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 150

Home Collection. OMAN.

67
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Ho
m

e C
ol

le
ct

io
n.

 –
 O

M
AN

.

OMA 604 Beige

OMA 605 Multi

OMA 602 IvoryOMA 601 Beige

OMA 603 BlueOMA 601 Silver



PILE
70 % Polyester 
30 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Lurex Applications 
Cut & Loop (3D Effect) 
Shaggy High Pile 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 15 - 30 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.100 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 300 
	 80	 x	 150

+ EXTRA 
SED 820 
	 60	 x	 110

Home Collection. SEDEF.

SED 820 Beige

SED 820 Silver

PILE
70 % Polyester 

30 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Lurex Applications 
Cut & Loop (3D Effect) 

Shaggy High Pile 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 15 - 30 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.100 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 300
	 80	 x	 150

+ EXTRA 
SED 820

	 60	 x	 110

Home Collection. SEDEF.

69
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Ho
m

e C
ol

le
ct

io
n.

 –
 S

ED
EF

.

SED 282 Brown

SED 282 Silver

SED 281 RedSED 280 Red

SED 281 SilverSED 280 Black



PILE
70 % Polyester 
30 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Lurex Applications 
Cut & Loop (3D Effect) 
Shaggy High Pile 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 15 - 30 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.100 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 300 
	 80	 x	 150

Home Collection. SEDEF.

SED 283 Brown

SED 283 Silver

PILE
70 % Polyester 

30 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Lurex Applications 
Cut & Loop (3D Effect) 

Shaggy High Pile 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 15 - 30 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.100 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 300
	 80	 x	 150

Home Collection. SEDEF.

71
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Ho
m

e C
ol

le
ct

io
n.

 –
 S

ED
EF

.

SED 290 Silver

SED 290 BlackSED 283 Silver



PILE
100 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Handcarved (3D Effect)

PILE HEIGHT
± 13 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.200 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 300 
	 80	 x	 150

+ EXTRA 
LAM 451 Mocca-Beige 
LAM 451 Silver-Black 
	240	 x	 330
	140	 x	 200 
	 60	 x	 110

Home Collection. LAMBADA.

LAM 451 Beige-Ivory

LAM 451 Mocca-Beige

PILE
100 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Handcarved (3D Effect)

PILE HEIGHT
± 13 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 3.200 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 300
	 80	 x	 150

Home Collection. LAMBADA.

73
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Ho
m

e C
ol

le
ct

io
n.

 –
 LA

M
BA

DA
.

LAM 463 Mocca-Beige

LAM 463 Silver-Black

LAM 452 Platin-BeigeLAM 451 Silver-Black

LAM 452 Black-SilverLAM 451 Black-Violet



PILE 
77 % PP Heatset-Frisée 
15 % Acrylic 
8 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Lurex Applications 
Shrink Acrylics (3D Effect) 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 12 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.800 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	 80	 x	 300 
	 80	 x	 150

+ EXTRA 
ARA 776 
	120	 x	 170

Home Collection. AURA.

ARA 776 Silver

ARA 776 Black

PILE
77 % PP Heatset-Frisée 

15 % Acrylic 
8 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Lurex Applications 
Shrink Acrylic (3D Effect) 

Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 12 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.800 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 80	 x	 300
	 80	 x	 150

Home Collection. AURA.

75
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Ho
m

e C
ol

le
ct

io
n.

 –
 A

UR
A.

ARA 779 Black

ARA 779 BeigeARA 776 SIlver



PILE 
77 % PP Heatset-Frisée 
15 % Acrylic 
8 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Lurex Applications 
Shrink Acrylics (3D Effect) 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 12 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.800 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	 80	 x	 300 
	 80	 x	 150

Home Collection. AURA.

ARA 782 Light Brown

ARA 782 Silver

PILE
77 % PP Heatset-Frisée 

15 % Acrylic 
8 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Lurex Applications 
Shrink Acrylic (3D Effect) 

Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 12 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.800 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 80	 x	 300
	 80	 x	 150

Home Collection. AURA.

77
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Ho
m

e C
ol

le
ct

io
n.

 –
 A

UR
A.

ARA 783 Silver-Red

ARA 782 Black ARA 783 Black-TurquoiseARA 783 Silver

ARA 782 Black



PILE
100 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Flatweave 
With Fringes 
Cotton Backing

WEIGHT/SQM
± 1.500 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 300 
	 80	 x	 150

Home Collection. GHOM.

GHO 600 Black

GHO 600 Cream

PILE
100 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Flatweave 
With Fringes 

Cotton Backing

WEIGHT/SQM
± 1.500 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 300
	 80	 x	 150

Home Collection. GHOM.

79
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Ho
m

e C
ol

le
ct

io
n.

 –
 G

HO
M

.

GHO 602 Cream

GHO 602 Red

GHO 601 CreamGHO 600 Red

GHO 601 NavyGHO 601 Black



Home Collection. JEMILA.

JEM 533 Vizon

JEM 533 Grey

Home Collection. JEMILA.

81
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Ho
m

e C
ol

le
ct

io
n.

 –
 JE

M
IL

A.

JEM 536 Black

JEM 536 VizonJEM 533 Vizon

PILE 
100 % PP Heatset

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Lurex Applications 
3D Effect 
Jute Backing 
Acrylic- 
Chenille Applications

PILE HEIGHT
± 8 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.000 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 300 
	 80	 x	 150

PILE
100 % PP Heatset

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Lurex Applications 
3D Effect 

Jute Backing 
Acrylic- 

Chenille Applications

PILE HEIGHT
± 8 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.000 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 300
	 80	 x	 150



Home Collection. JEMILA.

JEM 539 Black

JEM 539 Vizon

Home Collection. JEMILA.

83
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Ho
m

e C
ol

le
ct

io
n.

 –
 JE

M
IL

A.

JEM 541 SilverJEM 540 Red

JEM 541 VizonJEM 540 SilverJEM 541 Vizon

PILE 
100 % PP Heatset

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Lurex Applications 
3D Effect 
Jute Backing 
Acrylic- 
Chenille Applications

PILE HEIGHT
± 8 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.000 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 300 
	 80	 x	 150

PILE
100 % PP Heatset

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Lurex Applications 
3D Effect 

Jute Backing 
Acrylic- 

Chenille Applications

PILE HEIGHT
± 8 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.000 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 300
	 80	 x	 150



Home Collection. ESPRIT.

ESP 300 Rainbow

ESP 303 Rainbow

Home Collection. ESPRIT.

85
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Ho
m

e C
ol

le
ct

io
n.

 –
 ES

PR
IT

.

ESP 308 RainbowESP 304 Rainbow

ESP 309 RainbowESP 307 RainbowESP 304 Rainbow

PILE 
100 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 13 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.850 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150

PILE
100 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 13 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.850 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150



PILE
100 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Handcarved (3D Effect) 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 12 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.500 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 300 
	 80	 x	 150

Home Collection. HAVANNA.

HAV 406 Coffee

HAV 406 Silver

PILE
100 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Handcarved (3D Effect) 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 12 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.500 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 300
	 80	 x	 150

+ EXTRA
HAV 415 Mocca 
HAV 415 Silver 

	 240	 x	 330

Home Collection. HAVANNA.

87
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Ho
m

e C
ol

le
ct

io
n.

 –
 H

AV
AN

NA
.

HAV 415 Silver

HAV 415 Red

HAV 401 BeigeHAV 409 Ivory

HAV 415 MoccaHAV 409 Silver



PILE
100 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Handcarved (3D Effect) 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 12 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.500 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 300 
	 80	 x	 150

Home Collection. HAVANNA.

HAV 420 Blue

HAV 420 Green

PILE
100 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Handcarved (3D Effect) 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 12 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.500 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 120	 x	 170
	 80	 x	 300
	 80	 x	 150

Home Collection. HAVANNA.

89
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Ho
m

e C
ol

le
ct

io
n.

 –
 H

AV
AN

NA
.

HAV 421 Silver

HAV 421 Lila

HAV 421 GreenHAV 420 Orange

HAV 421 RedHAV 420 Red



Home Collection. METRO.

MET 940 Silver

MET 941 Silver

Home Collection. METRO.

91
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Ho
m

e C
ol

le
ct

io
n.

 –
 M

ET
RO

.

MET 942 Silver

MET 946 SilverMET 940 Silver

PILE 
100 % PP Heatset

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 11 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.300 g

SIZE
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150

PILE
100 % PP Heatset

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 11 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.300 g

SIZE
	 160	 x	 230 
	 120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150



Home Collection. SWING.

SWI 100 Green

Home Collection. SWING.

93
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Ho
m

e C
ol

le
ct

io
n.

 –
 S

W
IN

G.

SWI 100 Orange

SWI 100 RedSWI 100 Blue

PILE 
100 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Handcarved (3D Effect) 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 12 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.200 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290 
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150

PILE
100 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Handcarved (3D Effect) 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 12 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.200 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290 
	 160	 x	 230 
	 120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150

SWI 100 Blue



Home Collection. JOY.

JOY 104 Brown

JOY 104 Silver

Home Collection. JOY.

95
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Ho
m

e C
ol

le
ct

io
n.

 –
 JO

Y.

JOY 113 LeoJOY 119 Beige

JOY 114 ZebraJOY 119 SilverJOY 119 Beige

PILE 
100 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Shaggy High Pile 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 40 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.500 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150

+ EXTRA 
JOY 104 
	 80	 x	 300

PILE
100 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Shaggy High Pile 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 40 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.500 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150



Home Collection. JOY.

JOY 121 Silver

JOY 121 Black

Home Collection. JOY.

97
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Ho
m

e C
ol

le
ct

io
n.

 –
 JO

Y.

JOY 120 GreenJOY 120 Blue

JOY 120 SilverJOY 120 RedJOY 120 Blue

PILE 
100 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Shaggy High Pile 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 40 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.500 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150

PILE
100 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Shaggy High Pile 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 40 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.500 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150



Home Collection. ORIENTAL.

ORI 300 Black

ORI 300 Red

Home Collection. ORIENTAL.

99
    

LA
LE

E 2
01

7 
– 

Ho
m

e C
ol

le
ct

io
n.

 –
 O

RI
EN

TA
L.

ORI 301 Red

ORI 300 Beige ORI 301 BeigeORI 301 Black

PILE 
100 % PP Heatset

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 12 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.300 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 300 
	 80	 x	 150

PILE
100 % PP Heatset

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 12 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.300 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 300 
	 80	 x	 150

ORI 301 Beige



Home Collection. TUNIS.

TUN 200 Brown

TUN 200 Red

Home Collection. TUNIS.

10
1 

   L
AL

EE
 2

01
7 

– 
Ho

m
e C

ol
le

ct
io

n.
 –

 TU
NI

S.

TUN 202 IvoryTUN 201 Ivory

TUN 202 SilverTUN 201 SilverTUN 200 Brown

PILE 
100 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 10 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.100 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150

PILE
100 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 10 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.100 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150



Home Collection. TUNIS.

TUN 203 Beige

TUN 203 Silver

Home Collection. TUNIS.

10
3 

   L
AL

EE
 2

01
7 

– 
Ho

m
e C

ol
le

ct
io

n.
 –

 TU
NI

S.

TUN 204 Ivory

TUN 204 RedTUN 204 Red

PILE 
100 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 10 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.100 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150

PILE
100 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 10 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.100 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150



Home Collection. MONDO.

MDO 103 Caramel

MDO 103 Red

Home Collection. MONDO.

10
5 

   L
AL

EE
 2

01
7 

– 
Ho

m
e C

ol
le

ct
io

n.
 –

 M
ON

DO
.

MDO 105 Silver

MDO 103 Silver MDO 105 RedMDO 105 Brown

PILE 
100 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 10 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.100 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150 
	 60	 x	 110

PILE
100 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 10 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.100 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150 
	 60	 x	 110

MDO 105 Silver



Home Collection. RELAX. Home Collection. RELAX.

10
7 

   L
AL

EE
 2

01
7 

– 
Ho

m
e C

ol
le

ct
io

n.
 –

 R
EL

AX
.

REL 150 Red

REL 150 VioletREL 150 Blue

PILE 
100 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Shaggy High Pile 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 40 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.400 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	140	 x	 200 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150 
	 60	 x	 110 
	 40	 x	 60

SIZE ROUND
ø	160	x	160 
ø	120	x	120 
ø	 67	x	 67

PILE
100 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Shaggy High Pile 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 40 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.400 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 140	 x	 200 
	 120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150 
	 60	 x	 110 
	 40	 x	 60

SIZE ROUND 
	 ø 160	 x	 160 
	 ø 120	 x	 120 
	 ø 67	 x	 67

REL 150 Pink

REL 150 Green

REL 150 Silver

REL 150 Blue



Home Collection. RELAX. Home Collection. RELAX.

10
9 

   L
AL

EE
 2

01
7 

– 
Ho

m
e C

ol
le

ct
io

n.
 –

 R
EL

AX
.

REL 150 Light-Brown

PILE 
100 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Shaggy High Pile 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 40 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.400 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	140	 x	 200 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150 
	 60	 x	 110 
	 40	 x	 60

SIZE ROUND
ø	160	x	160 
ø	120	x	120 
ø	 67	x	 67

PILE
100 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Shaggy High Pile 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 40 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.400 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 140	 x	 200 
	 120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150 
	 60	 x	 110 
	 40	 x	 60

SIZE ROUND 
	 ø 160	 x	 160 
	 ø 120	 x	 120 
	 ø 67	 x	 67

REL 150 Ivory

REL 150 Light-Brown

REL 150 Mocca

REL 150 Black



Home Collection. PRINCESS.

PRI 181 Black

PRI 181 Vizon

Home Collection. PRINCESS.

11
1 

   L
AL

EE
 2

01
7 

– 
Ho

m
e C

ol
le

ct
io

n.
 –

 P
RI

NC
ES

S.

PRI 189 Red

PRI 189 BlackPRI 186 Beige

PILE 
92 % PP Heatset 
8 % Polyester

SPECIAL 
Power Loomed 
Lurex Applications 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 11 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.100 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 300 
	 80	 x	 150

PILE
92 % PP Heatset 

8 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Lurex Applications 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 11 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.100 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 300 
	 80	 x	 150

PRI 186 Silver

PRI 186 Beige



Home Collection. PRINCESS.

PRI 190 Turquoise

PRI 190 Black

Home Collection. PRINCESS.

11
3 

   L
AL

EE
 2

01
7 

– 
Ho

m
e C

ol
le

ct
io

n.
 –

 P
RI

NC
ES

S.

PRI 191 Turquoise

PRI 191 BlackPRI 191 Turquoise

PILE 
92 % PP Heatset 
8 % Polyester

SPECIAL 
Power Loomed 
Lurex Applications 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 11 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.100 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 300 
	 80	 x	 150

PILE
92 % PP Heatset 

8 % Polyester

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 

Lurex Applications 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 11 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.100 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 300 
	 80	 x	 150



Home Collection. TREND.

TRE 270 Black-White

TRE 270 Turquoise

Home Collection. TREND.

11
5 

   L
AL

EE
 2

01
7 

– 
Ho

m
e C

ol
le

ct
io

n.
 –

 TR
EN

D.

TRE 272 GoldTRE 271 GoldTRE 270 Taupe

TRE 272 MultiTRE 271 TaupeTRE 271 Black-White

PILE 
100 % PP BCF

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Dropstitch (3D Effect) 
High Density 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 7 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 1.950 g

SIZE
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150

PILE
100 % PP BCF

SPECIAL 
Power Loomed 

Dropstitch (3D Effect) 
High Density 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 7 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 1.950 g

SIZE
	 160	 x	 230 
	 120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150



Home Collection. SUNSET.

SUS 600 Beige

SUS 600 Grey

Home Collection. SUNSET.

11
7 

   L
AL

EE
 2

01
7 

– 
Ho

m
e C

ol
le

ct
io

n.
 –

 S
UN

SE
T.

SUS 602 Grey-Yellow

SUS 602 Black-WhiteSUS 601 Grey

PILE 
100 % PP BCF

SPECIAL 
Power Loomed 
Flatweave 
Outdoor Approved 
Sisal Look 
Special Fibrilated Yarn

WEIGHT/SQM
± 1.650 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150

PILE
100 % PP BCF

SPECIAL 
Power Loomed 

Flatweave 
Outdoor Approved 

Sisal Look 
Special Fibrilated Yarn

WEIGHT/SQM
± 1.650 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150

SUS 601 Pastel Green

SUS 602 Black-White



Home Collection. SUNSET.

SUS 603 Pastel Blue

SUS 603 Silver

Home Collection. SUNSET.

11
9 

   L
AL

EE
 2

01
7 

– 
Ho

m
e C

ol
le

ct
io

n.
 –

 S
UN

SE
T.

SUS 604 Grey

SUS 604 Beige

PILE 
100 % PP BCF

SPECIAL 
Power Loomed 
Flatweave 
Outdoor Approved 
Sisal Look 
Special Fibrilated Yarn

WEIGHT/SQM
± 1.650 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150

PILE
100 % PP BCF

SPECIAL 
Power Loomed 

Flatweave 
Outdoor Approved 

Sisal Look 
Special Fibrilated Yarn

WEIGHT/SQM
± 1.650 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290
	 160	 x	 230 
	 120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150SUS 603 Pastel Blue



Home Collection. FINCA.

FIN 501 Coffee

FIN 501 Silver

Home Collection. FINCA.

12
1 

   L
AL

EE
 2

01
7 

– 
Ho

m
e C

ol
le

ct
io

n.
 –

 FI
NC

A.

FIN 520 SilverFIN 520 MaisFIN 501 Orange

FIN 520 OliveFIN 520 CoffeeFIN 520 Orange

PILE 
100 % PP BCF

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Flatweave 
Sisal Look 
Jute Backing

WEIGHT/SQM
± 1.750 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290 
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150 
	 60	 x	 110

PILE
100 % PP BCF

SPECIAL 
Power Loomed 

Flatweave 
Sisal Look 

Jute Backing

WEIGHT/SQM
± 1.750 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290 
	 160	 x	 230 
	 120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150 
	 60	 x	 110



Home Collection. FINCA.

FIN 502 Coffee

FIN 502 Silver

Home Collection. FINCA.

12
3 

   L
AL

EE
 2

01
7 

– 
Ho

m
e C

ol
le

ct
io

n.
 –

 FI
NC

A.

FIN 511 GraphiteFIN 510 Coffee

FIN 511 SilverFIN 510 Silver

PILE 
100 % PP BCF

SPECIAL
Power Loomed 
Flatweave 
Sisal Look 
Jute Backing

WEIGHT/SQM
± 1.750 g

SIZE
	200	 x	 290 
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150 
	 60	 x	 110

PILE
100 % PP BCF

SPECIAL 
Power Loomed 

Flatweave 
Sisal Look 

Jute Backing

WEIGHT/SQM
± 1.750 g

SIZE
	 200	 x	 290 
	 160	 x	 230 
	 120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150 
	 60	 x	 110FIN 511 Silver



Home Collection. CONTEMPO.

CON 138 Beige

CON 392 Coffee

Home Collection. CONTEMPO.

12
5 

   L
AL

EE
 2

01
7 

– 
Ho

m
e C

ol
le

ct
io

n.
 –

 CO
NT

EM
PO

.

CON 139 Red

CON 139 Silver

PILE 
100 % PP BCF

SPECIAL 
Power Loomed 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 7 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 1.650 g

SIZE
	190	 x	 280
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150 
	 60	 x	 110

PILE
100 % PP BCF

SPECIAL 
Power Loomed 

Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 7 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 1.650 g

SIZE
	 190	 x	 280
	 160	 x	 230 
	 120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150 
	 60	 x	 110CON 392 Coffee



Home Collection. CONTEMPO.

CON 659 Coffee

CON 659 Ivory

Home Collection. CONTEMPO.

12
7 

   L
AL

EE
 2

01
7 

– 
Ho

m
e C

ol
le

ct
io

n.
 –

 CO
NT

EM
PO

.

CON 221 SilverCON 450 Black-White

CON 368 GreyCON 783 SilverCON 783 Silver

PILE 
100 % PP BCF

SPECIAL 
Power Loomed 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 7 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 1.650 g

SIZE
	190	 x	 280
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150 
	 60	 x	 110

PILE
100 % PP BCF

SPECIAL 
Power Loomed 

Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 7 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 1.650 g

SIZE
	 190	 x	 280
	 160	 x	 230 
	 120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 150 
	 60	 x	 110



Home Collection. SAHARA.

SAH 102 Beige

SAH 102 Red

Home Collection. SAHARA.

12
9 

   L
AL

EE
 2

01
7 

– 
Ho

m
e C

ol
le

ct
io

n.
 –

 S
AH

AR
A.

SAH 287 BeigeSAH 117 Beige

SAH 321 BeigeSAH 117 RedSAH 102 Beige

PILE 
100 % PP BCF

SPECIAL 
Power Loomed 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 7 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 1.650 g

SIZE 
	280	 x	 370 
	240	 x	 330 
	190	 x	 280 
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 250 
	 80	 x	 150 
	 60	 x	 110

+ EXTRA 
SAH 102 
	 80	 x	 320 
	 70	 x	 140 
	 50	 x	 90 
	 40	 x	 60

SIZE ROUND
SAH 102 
ø	160	x	160 
ø	120	x	120

PILE
100 % PP BCF

SPECIAL 
Power Loomed 

Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 7 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 1.650 g

SIZE
	 280	 x	 370 
	 240	 x	 330
	 190	 x	 280
	 160	 x	 230
	 120	 x	 170 
	 80	 x	 250 
	 80	 x	 150 
	 60	 x	 110



Home Collection. AMIGO.

AMI 314 Pink

AMI 314 Green

Home Collection. AMIGO.

13
1 

   L
AL

EE
 2

01
7 

– 
Ho

m
e C

ol
le

ct
io

n.
 –

 A
M

IG
O.

AMI 315 IvoryAMI 315 Blue

AMI 316 PirateAMI 315 PinkAMI 314 Pink

PILE 
100 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL 
Power Loomed 
Handcarved (3D Effect) 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 13 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.850 g

SIZE 
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170

PILE
100 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL 
Power Loomed 

Handcarved (3D Effect) 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 13 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.850 g

SIZE
	 160	 x	 230
	 120	 x	 170



Home Collection. AMIGO.

AMI 317 Street

AMI 318 Dino

Home Collection. AMIGO.

13
3 

   L
AL

EE
 2

01
7 

– 
Ho

m
e C

ol
le

ct
io

n.
 –

 A
M

IG
O.

AMI 321 BlueAMI 319 Fish

AMI 321 RedAMI 320 RainbowAMI 317 Street

PILE 
100 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL 
Power Loomed 
Handcarved (3D Effect) 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 13 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.850 g

SIZE 
	160	 x	 230 
	120	 x	 170

PILE
100 % PP Heatset-Frisée

SPECIAL 
Power Loomed 

Handcarved (3D Effect) 
Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT
± 13 mm

WEIGHT/SQM
± 2.850 g

SIZE
	 160	 x	 230
	 120	 x	 170



LALEE. Anti-Slip Underlay.

Anti-Slip.

LALEE. Anti-Slip Underlay.

13
5 

   L
AL

EE
 2

01
7 

– 
LA

LE
E.

 –
  A

nt
i-S

lip
 U

nd
er

la
y. 

Vylene Anti-Slip Underlay for  
all Kinds of Floors

 	 no moving or shifting
 	 protects any rug
 	 simple to cut
 	 leaves no traces
 	 appropriate for underfloor heating
 	 technically inspected, eco-friendly

appropriate for:
fitted carpets, laminate, parquet *, stone tiles, ceramic tiles, cork, PVC
 *	 Do not place on newly laid parquet!

Sizes (Unit) 

	 70	x	140	cm (Unit: 6 Pieces) Art. No.: ASU 100 white	 70	x	140 (VPE = 6 Stück)
	 110	x	160	cm (Unit: 6 Pieces) Art. No.: ASU 100 white	110	x	160 (VPE = 6 Stück)
	 150	x	220	cm (Unit: 4 Pieces) Art. No.: ASU 100 white	150	x	220 (VPE = 4 Stück)
	 190	x 	280	cm (Unit: 2 Pieces) Art. No.: ASU 100 white	190	x	280 (VPE = 2 Stück)



LALEE. Presenter. Elegance.

Size (approximately)
Width	 42	cm
Depth	 45	cm
Height	 175	cm

Art. No. SST 1	anthrazit

LALEE. Presenter. Elegance.

13
7 

   L
AL

EE
 2

01
7 

– 
Pr

es
en

te
r. 

El
eg

an
ce

.

LALEE ELEGANCE Presenter  
contains 9 chosen top products.

 	 Himalaya
 	 Supreme
 	 Premium
 	 Gabbeh
 	 Monaco
 	 Velvet
 	 Style
 	 Tango
 	 Valencia

For the presentation a sample will be placed on a high-quality melamine coated  
presenter, which features a solid and chrome-plated bar.

Your advantages:
1.	 Presentation of approx. 290 items on only 0,2 m ²
2.	 No capital lockup for goods in stock
3.	 No storage costs
4.	 Up-to-date collection by regular adaptation to product and colour trends
5.	 Free change of samples
6.	 Special sizes possible on demand.



Infoheadline zum Bild

BlindOnsendusa quatis et reribus que voluptaesed experitatur?
Natquasit is eati coremporem arum et liquist ionsent acium alibus de 
velestiorion cus es dolluptaquae vero optatendae. Igendita abo. Raectiu 
sciminis eossequia qui occus.
Tates soluptaque eosam sanitem ium eatur molupis aciliqui auditatio 
temoluptam ditat.

13
9 

   L
AL

EE
 2

01
7 

– 
Cl

os
e-

up
 &

 O
ve

rv
ie

w.
 

Close-up & Overview.

ATLAS 
ATL 503 Multi Green



Close-up.
LALEE EXCLUSIVE. BROCHURE ORDER.

HIMALAYA – PAGE 8

PILE 100 % Wool
SPECIAL Handknotted, Natural Fiber, Handspun Wool,  
Soft Touch, High Density 
PILE HEIGHT ± 7 mm
WEIGHT/SQM ± 3.800 g
SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 150

SUPREME – PAGE 14

PILE 100 % Wool
SPECIAL Handknotted, Natural Fiber, Handspun Wool,  
Soft Touch, High Density
PILE HEIGHT ± 11 mm
WEIGHT/SQM ± 4.100 g
SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 150

NEPAL – PAGE 10

PILE 97 % Wool, 3% Viscose
SPECIAL Handknotted, Natural Fiber, Handspun Wool, 3D Effect, High Density 
PILE HEIGHT ± 15 mm
WEIGHT/SQM ± 4.800 g
SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 150

ETERNITY – PAGE 16

PILE 100 % Viscose
SPECIAL Handmade, Natural Fiber, Soft Touch, High Density, Cotton Backing
PILE HEIGHT ± 8 mm
WEIGHT/SQM ± 4.300 g
SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 150

ISFAHAN – PAGE 12

PILE 100 % Acrylic
SPECIAL Power Loomed, Soft Touch Acrylic, With Fringes, High Density 
3.600.000 points/sqm, Cotton Backing
PILE HEIGHT ± 8 mm
WEIGHT/SQM ± 3.900 g
SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 150

Close-up. 

14
1 

   L
AL

EE
 2

01
7 

– 
Cl

os
e-

up
. 

LALEE EXCLUSIVE. BROCHURE ORDER.

PREMIUM – PAGE 18

PILE 100 % Viscose
SPECIAL Handmade, Natural Fiber, Soft Touch, Cut & Loop,  

Silk Look, High Density, Cotton Backing
PILE HEIGHT ± 8 mm

WEIGHT/SQM ± 4.300 g
SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 150

DREAM – PAGE 20

PILE 100 % Acrylic
SPECIAL Handmade, Soft Touch Acrylic, Handcarved (3D Effect),  

High Density, Cotton Backing 
PILE HEIGHT ± 13 mm

WEIGHT/SQM ± 2.700 g
SIZE 120 x 170



Close-up.
LIGNE LALEE. BROCHURE ORDER.

Close-up. 

14
3 

   L
AL

EE
 2

01
7 

– 
Cl

os
e-

up
. 

LIGNE LALEE. BROCHURE ORDER.

VELVET – PAGE 30

COCOON – PAGE 32

PILE 100 % Polyester
SPECIAL Handmade, Super Soft Micro Polyester, Soft Touch, Cotton Backing
PILE HEIGHT ± 25 mm
WEIGHT/SQM ± 3.100 g
SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 150

PILE 100 % Polyester
SPECIAL Handmade, Flatweave, Jacquard, Vintage Look,  
High Density, Cotton Backing
WEIGHT/SQM ± 2.000 g
SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 150

OLYMP – PAGE 28

PILE 100 % Polyester
SPECIAL Handmade, Super Soft Micro Polyester, Soft Touch, 3D Effect,  
Shaggy High Pile, High Density, Cotton Backing 
PILE HEIGHT ± 15 - 38 mm
WEIGHT/SQM ± 3.300 g
SIZE 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 150

MONACO – PAGE 26

PILE 100 % Polyester
SPECIAL Handmade, Super Soft Micro Polyester, Soft Touch, Shaggy High Pile, 
High Density, Cotton Backing
PILE HEIGHT ± 45 mm
WEIGHT/SQM ± 4.600 g
SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 140 x 200, 120 x 170, 80 x 150, 60 x 110

GABBEH – PAGE 24

PILE 100 % Wool
SPECIAL Handmade, Natural Fiber, Twisted Wool,  
High Density, Cotton Backing
PILE HEIGHT ± 9 mm
WEIGHT/SQM ± 3.700 g
SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 150

STYLE – PAGE 38

PILE 100 % Polyester
SPECIAL Handmade, Super Soft Micro Polyester,  

Shaggy High Pile, Cotton Backing
PILE HEIGHT ± 30 mm

WEIGHT/SQM ± 3.400 g
SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 150

TANGO – PAGE 42

PILE 100 % Polyester
SPECIAL Handmade, Super Soft Polyester, Shaggy High Pile, Cotton Backing

PILE HEIGHT ± 30 mm
WEIGHT/SQM ± 3.800 g

SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 150

GRACE – PAGE 36

PILE 100 % Polyester
SPECIAL Handmade, Super Soft Micro Polyester,  

Shaggy High Pile, Cotton Backing
PILE HEIGHT ± 30 mm

WEIGHT/SQM ± 4.200 g
SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 150



Close-up.
HOME COLLECTION. BROCHURE ORDER.

EXCLUSIV – PAGE 46

PILE 100 % Acrylic
SPECIAL Power Loomed, Soft Touch Acrylic, Shrink Acrylic (3D Effect), With 
Fringes, High Density 1.500.000 points/sqm, Cotton Backing
PILE HEIGHT ± 11 mm
WEIGHT/SQM ± 3.100 g
SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 80 x 300, 80 x 150

DESTAN – PAGE 54

PILE 95 % Acrylic, 5 % Polyester
SPECIAL Power Loomed, Soft Touch Acrylic, Lurex Applications, Shrink Acrylic 
(3D Effect), High Density, Jute Backing
PILE HEIGHT ± 12 mm
WEIGHT/SQM ± 3.300 g
SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 80 x 300, 80 x 150

IMPERIAL – PAGE 48

PILE 85 % Acrylic, 15 % Polyester
SPECIAL Power Loomed, Soft Touch Acrylic, Shrink Acrylic (3D Effect), With 
Fringes, High Density, Cotton Backing
PILE HEIGHT ± 10 mm
WEIGHT/SQM ± 3.250 g
SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 80 x 300, 80 x 150

MASHAD – PAGE 56

PILE 100 % PP Heatset
SPECIAL Power Loomed, High Density 1.500.000 points/sqm, Jute Backing
PILE HEIGHT ± 10 mm
WEIGHT/SQM ± 3.600 g
SIZE 240 x 330, 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 80 x 150

GIZEM – PAGE 50

PILE 85 % Acrylic, 15 % Polyester
SPECIAL Power Loomed, Soft Touch Acrylic, Lurex Applications,  
Shrink Acrylic (3D Effect), High Density, Jute Backing
PILE HEIGHT ± 13 mm
WEIGHT/SQM ± 3.600 g
SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 80 x 300, 80 x 150

Close-up. 

14
5 

   L
AL

EE
 2

01
7 

– 
Cl

os
e-

up
. 

HOME COLLECTION. BROCHURE ORDER.

ATLAS – PAGE 58

PILE 100 % Polyester
SPECIAL Power Loomed, Super Soft Polyester, Soft Touch, Silk Look,  

High Density 1.000.000 points/sqm, Cotton Backing
PILE HEIGHT ± 8 mm

WEIGHT/SQM ± 2.700 g
SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 150

VALENCIA – PAGE 62

PILE 85 % PP Heatset-Frisée, 15 % Polyester
SPECIAL Power Loomed, Soft Touch, High Density, Jute Backing,  

Tri-Color Yarn, Twisted With Silky Polyester 
PILE HEIGHT ± 20 mm  WEIGHT/SQM ± 4.100 g

SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 150  + EXTRA VAL 900  
all colors 240 x 330, 140 x 200, 60 x 110, ø 240 x 240, ø 160 x 160

OMAN – PAGE 66

PILE 100 % PP Heatset-Frisée
SPECIAL Power Loomed, Soft Touch, Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT ± 20 mm
WEIGHT/SQM ± 3.400 g

SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 150

SEDEF – PAGE 68

PILE 70 % Polyester, 30 % PP Heatset-Frisée
SPECIAL Power Loomed, Lurex Applications, Cut & Loop (3D Effect),  

Shaggy High Pile, Jute Backing
PILE HEIGHT ± 15 - 30 mm  WEIGHT/SQM ± 3.100 g

SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 300, 80 x 150  
+ EXTRA SED 820 all colors 60 x 110

EMPERA – PAGE 60

PILE 100 % Acrylic
SPECIAL Power Loomed, Soft Touch Acrylic, Lurex Applications,  

Shrink Acrylic (3D Effect), Jute Backing 
PILE HEIGHT ± 13 mm

WEIGHT/SQM ± 3.100 g
SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 80 x 300, 80 x 150



Close-up.
HOME COLLECTION. BROCHURE ORDER.

LAMBADA – PAGE 72

PILE 100 % PP Heatset-Frisée
SPECIAL Power Loomed, Handcarved (3D Effect)
PILE HEIGHT ± 13 mm 
WEIGHT/SQM ± 3.200 g
SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 300, 80 x 150   
+ EXTRA LAM 451 Mocca-Beige, Silver-Black 240 x 330, 140 x 200, 60 x 110

JEMILA – PAGE 80

PILE 100 % PP Heatset
SPECIAL Power Loomed, Lurex Applications, 3D Effect, Jute Backing,  
Acrylic Chenille Applications
PILE HEIGHT ± 8 mm
WEIGHT/SQM ± 2.000 g
SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 300, 80 x 150

AURA – PAGE 74

PILE 77 % PP Heatset, 15 % Acrylic, 8 % Polyester
SPECIAL Power Loomed, Lurex Applications,  
Shrink Acrylic (3D Effect), Jute Backing 
PILE HEIGHT ± 12 mm  WEIGHT/SQM ± 2.800 g
SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 80 x 300, 80 x 150 
+ EXTRA ARA 776 all colors 120 x 170

ESPRIT – PAGE 84

PILE 100 % PP Heatset-Frisée
SPECIAL Power Loomed, Jute Backing
PILE HEIGHT ± 13 mm
WEIGHT/SQM ± 2.850 g
SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 150

GHOM – PAGE 78

PILE 100 % Polyester
SPECIAL Power Loomed, Flatweave, With Fringes, Cotton Backing
WEIGHT/SQM ± 1.500 g
SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 300, 80 x 150

Close-up. 

14
7 

   L
AL

EE
 2

01
7 

– 
Cl

os
e-

up
. 

HOME COLLECTION. BROCHURE ORDER.

HAVANNA – PAGE 86

PILE 100 % PP Heatset-Frisée
SPECIAL Power Loomed, Handcarved (3D Effect), Jute Backing 

PILE HEIGHT ± 12 mm
WEIGHT/SQM ± 2.500 g

SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 300, 80 x 150
+ EXTRA LAM 415 Mocca, Silver 240 x 330

SWING – PAGE 92

PILE 100 % PP Heatset-Frisée
SPECIAL Power Loomed, Handcarved (3D Effect), Jute Backing 

PILE HEIGHT ± 12 mm
WEIGHT/SQM ± 2.200 g

SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 150

JOY – PAGE 94

PILE 100 % PP Heatset-Frisée
SPECIAL Power Loomed, Shaggy High Pile, Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT ± 40 mm
WEIGHT/SQM ± 2.500 g

SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 150
+ EXTRA JOY 104 all colors 80 x 300

ORIENTAL – PAGE 98

PILE 100 % PP Heatset
SPECIAL Power Loomed, Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT ± 12 mm
WEIGHT/SQM ± 2.300 g

SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 300, 80 x 150

METRO – PAGE 90

PILE 100 % PP Heatset
SPECIAL Power Loomed, Jute Backing 

PILE HEIGHT ± 11 mm
WEIGHT/SQM ± 2.300 g

SIZE 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 150



Close-up.
HOME COLLECTION. BROCHURE ORDER.

TUNIS – PAGE 100

PILE 100 % PP Heatset-Frisée
SPECIAL Power Loomed, Jute Backing 
PILE HEIGHT ± 10 mm
WEIGHT/SQM ± 2.100 g
SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 150

PRINCESS – PAGE 110

PILE 92 % PP Heatset, 8 % Polyester
SPECIAL Power Loomed, Lurex Applications, Jute Backing
PILE HEIGHT ± 11 mm
WEIGHT/SQM ± 2.100 g
SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80x 300, 80 x 150

MONDO – PAGE 104

PILE 100 % PP Heatset-Frisée
SPECIAL Power Loomed, Jute Backing 
PILE HEIGHT ± 10 mm
WEIGHT/SQM ± 2.100 g
SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 150, 60 x 110

TREND – PAGE 114

PILE 100 % PP BCF
SPECIAL Power Loomed, Dropstitch (3D Effect), High Density, Jute Backing
PILE HEIGHT ± 7 mm
WEIGHT/SQM ± 1.950 g
SIZE 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 150

RELAX – PAGE 106

PILE 100 % PP Heatset-Frisée
SPECIAL Power Loomed, Shaggy High Pile, Jute Backing
PILE HEIGHT ± 40 mm  WEIGHT/SQM ± 2.400 g
SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 140 x 200, 120 x 170, 80 x 150, 60 x 110, 40 x 60 
SIZE ROUND ø 160 x 160, ø 120 x 120, ø 67 x 67

Close-up. 

14
9 

   L
AL

EE
 2

01
7 

– 
Cl

os
e-

up
. 

HOME COLLECTION. BROCHURE ORDER.

SUNSET – PAGE 116

PILE 100 % PP BCF
SPECIAL Power Loomed, Flatweave, Outdoor Approved,  

Sisal Look, Special Fibrilated Yarn
WEIGHT/SQM ± 1.650 g

SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 150

CONTEMPO – PAGE 124

PILE 100 % PP BCF
SPECIAL Power Loomed, Jute Backing 

PILE HEIGHT ± 7 mm
WEIGHT/SQM ± 1.650 g

SIZE 190 x 280, 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 150, 60 x 110

SAHARA – PAGE 128

PILE 100 % PP BCF
SPECIAL Power Loomed, Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT ± 7 mm  WEIGHT/SQM ± 1.650 g
SIZE 280 x 370, 240 x 330, 190 x 280, 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 250,  

80 x 150, 60 x 110  + EXTRA SAH 102 all colors 80 x 320,  
70 x 140, 50 x 90, 40 x 60, ø 160 x 160, ø 120 x 120

AMIGO – PAGE 130

PILE 100 % PP Heatset-Frisée
SPECIAL Power Loomed, Handcarved (3D Effect), Jute Backing

PILE HEIGHT ± 13 mm
WEIGHT/SQM ± 2.850 g
SIZE 160 x 230, 120 x 170

FINCA – PAGE 120

PILE 100 % PP BCF
SPECIAL Power Loomed, Flatweave, Sisal Look, Jute Backing

WEIGHT/SQM ± 1.750 g
SIZE 200 x 290, 160 x 230, 120 x 170, 80 x 150, 60 x 110



Overview. Lalee Exclusive.
ALPHABETICAL ORDER.

DRE 700 Grey PRM 500 Graphite

SUP 800 GraphiteETE 600 Mint Green

HIM 901 Red

ISF 901 Ivory

NEP 951 Grey

DRE 701 Pastel Blue PRM 500 Powder Pink

SUP 800 GreenETE 600 Powder Pink

HIM 902 Natural

ISF 901 Blue

NEP 951 Beige

DRE 701 Powder Pink PRM 500 Red

SUP 800 Terra

HIM 903 Natural

ISF 902 Red

NEP 952 Grey

DRE 701 Grey PRM 500 Mint Green

SUP 800 Red

HIM 904 Natural

ISF 902 Ivory

NEP 952 Beige

DRE 700 Pastel Blue PRM 500 Beige

SUP 800 YellowETE 600 Red

HIM 900 Red

ISF 900 Ivory

NEP 950 Grey

DRE 700 Powder Pink PRM 500 Silver

SUP 800 BlueETE 600 Silver

HIM 901 Natural

ISF 900 Red

NEP 950 Beige

DREAM – PAGE 20 PREMIUM – PAGE 18

SUPREME – PAGE 14ETERNITY – PAGE 16

HIMALAYA – PAGE 8

ISFAHAN – PAGE 12

NEPAL – PAGE 10

Overview. Lalee Exclusive.

15
1 

   L
AL

EE
 2

01
7 

– 
Ov

er
vi

ew
. L

al
ee

 Ex
clu

siv
e.

ALPHABETICAL ORDER.



Overview. Ligne Lalee.

15
3 

   L
AL

EE
 2

01
7 

– 
Ov

er
vi

ew
. L

ig
ne

 La
le

e.

ALPHABETICAL ORDER.
Overview. Ligne Lalee.
ALPHABETICAL ORDER.

COC 990 Red OLY 550 Red

STY 700 Anthracite

STY 700 White

COC 991 Beige OLY 551 Red

STY 700 Violet-Black

STY 700 Silver-White

COC 991 Blue OLY 551 Cream

STY 702 Nougat

COC 994 Red

GRA 800 Ivory

MON 444 Sand

TAN 140 Taupe

VEL 500 Ivory

GAB 550 Beige

COC 995 Turquoise

GRA 802 Silver-White

MON 444 Platin

TAN 140 Ivory

VEL 500 GraphiteMON 444 Pastel Apricot

TAN 140 Red

VEL 500 Taupe

COC 995 Brown

GRA 801 Graphite

MON 444 Silver

TAN 140 Grey-White

VEL 500 Platin

GAB 550 Terra

COC 991 Violet OLY 551 Silver

STY 702 Anthracite

COC 994 Black

GRA 800 Graphite

MON 444 Nougat

TAN 140 Caramel

VEL 500 Beige

GAB 550 Red

COC 996 Multi

GRA 802 Graphite

MON 444 Graphite

TAN 140 Blue

VEL 500 Aqua GreenMON 444 Pastel Blue

TAN 140 Sand

VEL 500 Pepple Pink

COC 995 Silver

GRA 801 Ivory-Graphite

MON 444 Titan

TAN 140 Anthracite

VEL 500 Silver

GAB 550 Silver

COC 990 Silver OLY 550 Beige

STY 700 Black

STY 700 Beige

COC 990 Blue OLY 550 Silver

STY 700 Green

STY 700 Ivory

COCOON – PAGE 32 OLYMP – PAGE 28

STYLE – PAGE 38

STYLE – PAGE 40

COCOON – PAGE 34

GRACE – PAGE 36

MONACO – PAGE 26

TANGO – PAGE 42

VELVET – PAGE 30

GABBEH – PAGE 24



Overview. Home Collection.
ALPHABETICAL ORDER.

AMIGO – PAGE 130

AMIGO – PAGE 132

AURA – PAGE 74

ATLAS – PAGE 58

CONTEMPO – PAGE 124

CONTEMPO – PAGE 124

DESTAN – PAGE 54

EMPERA – PAGE 60

ESPRIT – PAGE 84

EXCLUSIV – PAGE 46AURA – PAGE 76

AMI 314 Pink

AMI 317 Street

ARA 776 Silver

ATL 500 Beige

CON 138 Beige

CON 659 Coffee

DES 637 Silver

EMP 742 Pink

ESP 300 Rainbow

EXC 804 Pastel BlueARA 783 Silver-Red

AMI 315 Ivory

AMI 321 Blue

ARA 782 Light Brown

ATL 503 Multi Red

CON 368 Grey

DES 646 Silver

EMP 745 Silver

ESP 309 Rainbow

EXC 805 Cream

EMP 746 Pink

CON 221 Silver

DES 646 Cream

EMP 745 Sand

ESP 308 Rainbow

EXC 805 Silver

EMP 745 Blue

ARA 782 Black

AMI 314 Green

AMI 318 Dino

ARA 776 Black

ATL 501 Multi

CON 392 Coffee

CON 659 Ivory

DES 637 Vizon

EMP 742 Silver

ESP 303 Rainbow

EXC 804 LilacARA 783 Black-Turquoise

AMI 315 Pink

AMI 320 Rainbow

ARA 779 Beige

ATL 503 Multi Green

CON 139 Silver

CON 783 Silver

DES 645 Lilac

EMP 743 Silver

ESP 307 Rainbow

EXC 805 Beige

AMI 315 Blue

AMI 319 Fish

ARA 779 Black

ATL 502 Navy

CON 139 Red

CON 450 Black-White

DES 645 Blue

EMP 743 Sand

ESP 304 Rainbow

EXC 804 Silver

AMI 316 Pirate

AMI 321 Red

ARA 782 Silver

ATL 504 Cream ATL 505 Navy ATL 506 Ivory

ARA 783 Silver

Overview. Home Collection.

15
5 

   L
AL

EE
 2

01
7 

– 
Ov

er
vi

ew
. H

om
e C

ol
le

ct
io

n.

ALPHABETICAL ORDER.



Overview. Home Collection.
ALPHABETICAL ORDER.

FINCA – PAGE 120 HAVANNA – PAGE 86

HAVANNA – PAGE 88

IMPERIAL – PAGE 48 JEMILA – PAGE 80GHOM – PAGE 78

GIZEM – PAGE 50

GIZEM – PAGE 52

FINCA – PAGE 122

FIN 501 Coffee HAV 401 Beige

HAV 420 Blue

IMP 503 Ivory JEM 533 VizonGHO 600 Black

GIZ 200 Pink

GIZ 201 Beige

FIN 502 Coffee

FIN 520 Mais HAV 409 Silver

HAV 421 Green

GHO 601 Cream

GIZ 203 Pink

FIN 511 Graphite

FIN 520 Silver HAV 415 Silver

HAV 421 Silver

GHO 602 Cream

FIN 501 Silver HAV 406 Coffee

HAV 420 Green

IMP 504 Beige JEM 533 GreyGHO 600 Cream

GIZ 200 Blue

GIZ 201 Silver

FIN 502 Silver

FIN 520 Orange HAV 409 Ivory

HAV 420 Red

IMP 506 Silver JEM 536 VizonGHO 601 Black

GIZ 202 Silver

GIZ 200 Silver

FIN 510 Silver

FIN 501 Orange HAV 406 Silver

HAV 420 Orange

IMP 505 Silver JEM 536 BlackGHO 600 Red

GIZ 202 Lilac

GIZ 200 Lilac

FIN 510 Coffee

FIN 520 Coffee HAV 415 Mocca

HAV 421 Red

GHO 601 Navy

GIZ 203 Lilac

FIN 511 Silver

FIN 520 Olive HAV 415 Red

HAV 421 Lila

GHO 602 Red

Overview. Home Collection.

15
7 

   L
AL

EE
 2

01
7 

– 
Ov

er
vi

ew
. H

om
e C

ol
le

ct
io

n.

ALPHABETICAL ORDER.

JEMILA – PAGE 82

JEM 539 Black JEM 541 VizonJEM 541 SilverJEM 539 Vizon JEM 540 SilverJEM 540 Red

JOY 119 Beige JOY 119 Silver JOY 113 Leo JOY 114 ZebraJOY 104 Brown JOY 104 Silver

JOY – PAGE 94



Overview. Home Collection.

15
9 

   L
AL

EE
 2

01
7 

– 
Ov

er
vi

ew
. H

om
e C

ol
le

ct
io

n.

ALPHABETICAL ORDER.
Overview. Home Collection.
ALPHABETICAL ORDER.

JOY 120 Green

LAM 451 Silver-Black

MAS 131 Red

MET 942 Silver

JOY 120 Silver

LAM 451 Black-Violet

MAS 131 Cream

MET 946 Silver

JOY 121 Silver

LAM 452 Platin-Beige

MAS 132 Red

LAM 463 Mocca-Beige

JOY 121 Black

LAM 452 Black-Silver

MAS 133 Red

LAM 463 Silver-Black

JOY 120 Blue

LAM 451 Beige Ivory

MAS 130 Red

MET 940 Silver

JOY 120 Red

LAM 451 Mocca-Beige

MAS 130 Cream

MET 941 Silver

JOY – PAGE 96

LAMBADA – PAGE 72

MASHAD – PAGE 56

METRO – PAGE 90

MDO 103 Silver

OMA 601 Beige

ORI 300 Beige

PRI 186 Silver

PRI 191 Turquoise

MDO 105 Brown

OMA 601 Silver

ORI 301 Black

PRI 186 Beige

PRI 191 Black

MDO 105 Silver

OMA 602 Ivory

ORI 301 Red

PRI 189 Red

OMA 604 Beige

MDO 105 Red

OMA 603 Blue

ORI 301 Beige

PRI 189 Black

OMA 605 Multi

MDO 103 Caramel

OMA 600 Red

ORI 300 Black

PRI 181 Black

PRI 190 Turquoise

MDO 103 Red

OMA 600 Silver

ORI 300 Red

PRI 181 Vizon

PRI 190 Black

MONDO – PAGE 108

OMAN – PAGE 66

ORIENTAL – PAGE 98

PRINCESS – PAGE 110

PRINCESS – PAGE 112

REL 150 Red REL 150 Violet REL 150 Silver REL 150 BlueREL 150 Pink REL 150 Green

RELAX – PAGE 100



Overview. Home Collection.

16
1 

   L
AL

EE
 2

01
7 

– 
Ov

er
vi

ew
. H

om
e C

ol
le

ct
io

n.

ALPHABETICAL ORDER.
Overview. Home Collection.
ALPHABETICAL ORDER.

SAH 117 Beige

SED 280 Red

SED 290 Silver

SUS 601 Pastel Green

SUS 604 Grey

TRE 270 Taupe

TUN 201 Ivory

VAL 900 Taupe

TUN 204 Ivory VAL 903 Beige

SWI 100 Orange

TRE 272 Gold

SUS 602 Grey-Yellow

REL 150 Mocca

SAH 117 Red

SED 280 Black

SED 290 Black

SUS 601 Grey

SUS 604 Beige

TRE 271 Black-White

TUN 201 Silver

VAL 900 Brown

TUN 204 Red VAL 904 Beige

SWI 100 Red

TRE 272 Multi

SUS 602 Black-White

REL 150 Black

SAH 287 Beige

SED 281 Red SED 282 Brown

SAH 321 Beige

SED 281 Silver SED 282 Silver

SAH 102 Beige

SED 820 Beige

SED 283 Brown

SUS 600 Beige

SUS 603 Pastel Blue

TRE 270 Black-White

TUN 200 Brown

VAL 900 Ivory

TUN 203 Beige VAL 901 Beige

SWI 100 Blue

TRE 271 Gold

TUN 202 Ivory

VAL 900 Wenge

REL 150 Ivory

SAH 102 Red

SED 820 Silver

SED 283 Silver

SUS 600 Grey

SUS 603 Silver

TRE 270 Turquoise

TUN 200 Red

VAL 900 Beige

TUN 203 Silver VAL 902 Beige

SWI 100 Green

TRE 271 Taupe

TUN 202 Silver

VAL 900 Silver

REL 150 Light-Brown

SAHARA – PAGE 128

SEDEF – PAGE 68

SEDEF – PAGE 70

SUNSET – PAGE 116

SUNSET – PAGE 118

TREND – PAGE 114

TUNIS – PAGE 104

VALENCIA – PAGE 64

TUNIS – PAGE 106 VALENCIA – PAGE 62

SWING – PAGE 92RELAX – PAGE 102



IMPRINT

EDITOR
Teppiche Lalee OHG 

Am Langen Graben 28B
52353 Düren

Telefon +49 (0) 2421 55590-0
Telefax +49 (0) 2421 55590-555

info@lalee.de
www.lalee.de


